JEMCO JEWELERS SUPPLY

Call Jemco to sign up for classes: 713-541-4242

Website: www.jemcousa.com

6610 Harwin Dr. # 110
Houston TX 77036

Class levels:

100 - Beginner
200 — Intermediate
300 - Advanced

CM - Chain Maille
MS — Metal Smith

Class email:
classes@jemcousa.com
Class types
BD — Beading WWp - Wire Wrap

WWk — Wire Work
OTH - Other

CANCELLATION POLICY: If Jemco cancels a class, you will be given a full refund or credit toward another class. If you call and cancel at least 24-hours in advance of
a class, you will be given a credit toward another class. If you cancel with less than 24-hour’s notice (or are a no-show), no refund or credit will be given.

ADAPTIVE SCHEDULING: If you would like to take a class but can‘t make it at the scheduled time, would like a private lesson, or want to arrange a private group
class, please give us a call. We can often arrange a class at a time that is mutually convenient for you and the instructor.

DAY DATE CLASS CLASS CLASS NAME CLASS INSTRUCTOR TIME CLASS | MATERIAL
TYPES LEVELS FEE FEE
Monday 3-3-25 | MF-103 MS Sterling Silver Textured Beginner Martha 10:00 am — 2:00 pm | $150 $50
. Ferguson
Teardrop Earrings
Thursday 3-6-25 | MF-104 | MS This is a 2-day class! Intermediate | Martha Both days $250 $60
& & I i d Ferguson
Friday 3-7-25 Ster Ing Silver Facete 10:00 am - 2:00 pm
Stone Ring
Saturday 3-8-25 | U-201 Ms NEW CLASS Beginner Lindsey 10:00 am - 3:00 pm | $150 $50
. . Johnson
Sterling Silver Bezel Set
Cabochon Ring
Tuesday 3-11-25 | U-201 Ms NEW CLASS Beginner Lindsey 10:00 am - 3:00 pm | $150 $60
. . Johnson
Sterling Silver Hammered
Cuff Bracelet




Thursday | 3-13-25 | U-201 Ms NEW CLASS Beginner Lindsey 10:00 am - 3:00 pm | $150 $50
. . Johnson
Sterling Silver Bezel Set
Cabochon Ring
Saturday 3-15-25 | U-201 MS NEW CLASS ON SATURDAY | Beginner Drew 10:00 am - 1:00 pm | $95 $25
Scott
PEARL KNOTTING
Wednesday | 3-19-25 | MF-108 | MS NEW CLASS Beginner Martha Both days $250. $25
& & his i | I Ferguson
Thursday | 3-20-25 This is a 2-day class! 9:00 am - 2:00 pm
Pop up Sculpture
Wednesday | 3-26-25 | MF-107 | MS NEW CLASS Beginner Martha Both days $250 $50
& & his i | I Ferguson
Thursday | 3-27-25 This is a 2-day class! 10:00 am — 2:00 pm
Sterling Egyptian Coil
Bracelet
Tuesday 4-1-25 | MF-101 | MS Sterling Silver Bezel Set | Beginner Martha 9:30 am - 2:00 pm $150 $50
. Ferguson
Cabochon Ring
Thursday 4-3-25 | MF-105 | MS Sterling Silver Pierced Beginner Martha 10:00 am — 2:00 pm | $150 $50
. Ferguson
Hoop Earrings
Wednesday | 4-9-25 | MF-102 | MS Sterling Silver Byzantine | Beginner Martha 9:00 am - 2:00 pm $150 $50
Ferguson
Bracelet
Monday 4-14-25 | MF-104 | MS This is a 2-day class! Intermediate | Martha Both days $250 $60
& & . . Ferguson
Tuesday 4-15-25 Sterlmg Silver Faceted 9:00 am - 2:00 pm
Stone Ring
Thursday | 4-17-25 | MF-108 | MS NEW CLASS Beginner Martha Both days $250 $25
& & L. I Ferguson
Friday 4-18-25 This is a 2-day class! 9:00 am — 2:00 pm

Pop up Sculpture




Monday 4-21-25 | MF-107 | MS NEW CLASS Beginner Martha Both days $250 $50
& & Ferguson
isi - |
Tuesday 4-22-25 Thisisa 2 day class! 10:00 am - 2:00 pm
Sterling Egyptian Coil
Bracelet
Thursday | 4-24-25 | MF-101 | MS Sterling Silver Bezel Set | Beginner Martha 9:30 am —2:00 pm $150 $50
Ferguson

Cabochon Ring

Classroom Rental Complete access to all equipment and tools Great for finishing projects.

Available any time there is not a class scheduled $15 per person, per hour minimum rental 1 hour.




